6/23/2018

Team Fleet

F RS
Venture
Connect

C RS
Venture
Connect

A RS
Venture
Connect

E RS
Venture
Connect

B RS
Venture
Connect

G RS
Venture
Connect

D RS
Venture
Connect

Division

[USPSRS]

[USPSRS]

[USPSRS]

[USPSRS]

[USPSRS]

[USPSRS]

Sailwave results for C Thomas Clagett Jr. Memorial Regatta and U.S. Para Sailing Championships at Opening Series Qualifying Races 2018

C Thomas Clagett Jr. Memorial Regatta and U.S. Para Sailing Championships

HelmName

John
McRoberts

Cristina
Rubke

Eli Workman

Fernanda
Castelo

JR
Hardenburgh

Tim Brown

Joe Guay

CrewName

Scott Lutes

Kris
Scheppe

Jim
Thweatt

Cindy
Walker

Nick Bryan-
Brown

Jasmine
Nijjar

Curt
Leatherbee

file:///C:/Users/dingh/AppData/Local/Temp/blwE47E.htm

Opening Series Qualifying Races

Results are provisional as of 16:48 on June 23, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 20, Discards: 0, To count: 20, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nat

CAN

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Q1

2.0

1.0

Q2

Q3

14
DNC

1.0

Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7

10 10 10 14

26 26 26 3.0

30 20 20 20

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Q2-
1

1.4
DNC

1.0

Q2-
2

14
DNC

1.0

2.0

Q2-
3

Q2-
4

4.0
DNS

Q2-
5

1.0

2.0

3.0

1.0

2.0

Q3-
1
1.0

2.0

Q3-

2.0

3.0

Q3-
3

1.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

2.6
DNC

Gs

SAILING
Q3- Q3-
5 6
14 14
DNC DNC
1.7 1.0
DNC
1.0 17
DNC
19 19
DNC DNC
20 20
30 4.0
DNC DNS
40 4.0
DNS DNS

Total

28.4

33.7

33.7

37.9

51.6

60.0

71.6

7


http://www.sailwave.com/

