

C Thomas Clagett Jr. Memorial Regatta and U.S. Para Sailing Championships



Opening Series Qualifying Races

Results are provisional as of 16:48 on June 23, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 20, Discards: 0, To count: 20, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Team	Fleet	Division	HelmName	CrewName	Nat	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q5	Q6	Q7	Q2- 1	Q2- 2	Q2- 3	Q2- 4	Q2- 5	Q2- 6	Q2- 7	Q3- 1	Q3- 2	Q3- 3	Q3- 4	Q3- 5	Q3- 6	Total
F	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	John McRoberts	Scott Lutes	CAN		1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	4.0 DNS	1.0	1.0	1.4 DNC	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	1.4 DNC	28.4
С	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	Cristina Rubke	Kris Scheppe	USA	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.0	1.0	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	3.0	2.0	3.0	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.0	33.7
Α	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	Eli Workman	Jim Thweatt	USA	1.0	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	3.0	1.0	1.7 DNC	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	1.7 DNC	3.0	2.0	1.0	1.7 DNC	33.7
E	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	Fernanda Castelo	Cindy Walker	USA		1.9 DNC	2.0	2.0	3.0	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	3.0	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	2.0	1.0	1.9 DNC	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.9 DNC	1.9 DNC	37.9
В	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	JR Hardenburgh	Nick Bryan- Brown	USA	3.0	3.0	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	3.0		2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.6 DNC	2.0	2.0	51.6
G	RS Venture Connect		Tim Brown	Jasmine Nijjar	USA		3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	4.0 DNS	3.0 DNC	4.0 DNS	60.0
D	RS Venture Connect	[USPSRS]	Joe Guay	Curt Leatherbee	USA	3.6 DNC	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	3.6 DNC	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	71.6

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com